Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

— Viking Drill & Tool DIN Length HSS M42
w“—:& —': e R ' Cobalt DIN 338 Type XGT-JN -Titanium Nitride
. : - (TiN)
Thank you for shopping with us!
Titanium Nitride DIN 338 Length - 135° Split Point M-42
Cobalt Cobalt steel is abrasion and heat resistant

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price

38603 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in flute length 17/8in $4.34 10 $43.40
38613 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 1 in flute length 21in $3.98 10 $39.80
38623 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 13/16 in flute length 2 1/4in $4.28 10 $42.80
38633 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 119/64 in flute length 2 13/32 in $4.54 10 $45.40
38643 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 17/16 in flute length 2 9/16 in $4.78 10 $47.80
38653 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 117/32 in flute length 2 3/4in $5.06 10 $50.60
38663 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 111/16 in flute length 2 15/16 in $5.28 10 $52.80
38673 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64 in 127/32 in flute length 3 5/32 in $5.74 10 $57.40
38683 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 2 1/16 in flute length 3 3/8 in $6.36 10 $63.60
38693 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64 in 2 1/16 in flute length 3 1/8in $7.76 10 $77.60
38703 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32 in 2 7/32 in flute length 3 21/32in $8.80 10 $88.00

38713 Viking Drill & Tool 15/64 in 2 7/32 in flute length 3 21/32 in $9.94 10 $99.40


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

38723
38733
38743
38753
38763
38773
38783
38803
38813
38823
38833
38843
38853
38863
38873
38883
38793

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1/4 in
17/64 in
9/32 in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32 in
31/64 in
1/2in
23/64 in

2 15/32 in flute length
2 23/32 in flute length
2 23/32 in flute length
2 15/16 in flute length
2 15/16 in flute length
2 15/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length

3 3/16 in flute length

3 7/16 in flute length

3 7/16 in flute length

3 7/16 in flute length

3 11/16 in flute length
311/16 in flute length
311/16 in flute length
3 31/32 in flute length
3 31/32 in flute length
3 31/32 in flute length

331/32in
4 9/32 in
4 9/32 in
419/32in
419/32 in
419/32in
4 29/32 in
4 29/32 in
51/4in
51/4in
519/32in
519/32in
519/32in
515/16 in
515/16in
515/16in
4 29/32 in

$10.64
$12.34
$12.38
$13.52
$14.46
$17.04
$18.16
$20.22
$21.40
$23.88
$25.92
$27.18
$28.80
$29.70
$30.20
$30.32
$18.80

[ R B
o O O

oo o0 o U1 L1 U1 U1 Ul U1 U1 Ul U1 U1 U

$106.40
$123.40
$123.80
$67.60

$72.30

$85.20

$90.80

$101.10
$107.00
$119.40
$129.60
$135.90
$144.00
$148.50
$151.00
$151.60
$94.00



