## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool DIN Length HSS M42 Cobalt DIN 338 Type XGT-JN -Titanium Nitride (TiN)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Titanium Nitride DIN 338 Length - 135° Split Point M-42

Cobalt Cobalt steel is abrasion and heat resistant

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	<b>Unit Price</b>	Pack Quantity	Price
38603	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in flute length	1 7/8 in	\$4.34	10	\$43.40
38613	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in flute length	2 in	\$3.98	10	\$39.80
38623	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 3/16 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$4.28	10	\$42.80
38633	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 19/64 in flute length	2 13/32 in	\$4.54	10	\$45.40
38643	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 7/16 in flute length	2 9/16 in	\$4.78	10	\$47.80
38653	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 17/32 in flute length	2 3/4 in	\$5.06	10	\$50.60
38663	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	1 11/16 in flute length	2 15/16 in	\$5.28	10	\$52.80
38673	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	1 27/32 in flute length	3 5/32 in	\$5.74	10	\$57.40
38683	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 1/16 in flute length	3 3/8 in	\$6.36	10	\$63.60
38693	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 1/16 in flute length	3 1/8 in	\$7.76	10	\$77.60
38703	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 7/32 in flute length	3 21/32 in	\$8.80	10	\$88.00
38713	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 7/32 in flute length	3 21/32 in	\$9.94	10	\$99.40

38723	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 15/32 in flute length	3 31/32 in	\$10.64	10	\$106.40
38733	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 23/32 in flute length	4 9/32 in	\$12.34	10	\$123.40
38743	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 23/32 in flute length	4 9/32 in	\$12.38	10	\$123.80
38753	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 19/32 in	\$13.52	5	\$67.60
38763	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 19/32 in	\$14.46	5	\$72.30
38773	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 19/32 in	\$17.04	5	\$85.20
38783	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 3/16 in flute length	4 29/32 in	\$18.16	5	\$90.80
38803	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 3/16 in flute length	4 29/32 in	\$20.22	5	\$101.10
38813	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 7/16 in flute length	5 1/4 in	\$21.40	5	\$107.00
38823	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	3 7/16 in flute length	5 1/4 in	\$23.88	5	\$119.40
38833	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	3 7/16 in flute length	5 19/32 in	\$25.92	5	\$129.60
38843	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	3 11/16 in flute length	5 19/32 in	\$27.18	5	\$135.90
38853	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	3 11/16 in flute length	5 19/32 in	\$28.80	5	\$144.00
38863	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	3 11/16 in flute length	5 15/16 in	\$29.70	5	\$148.50
38873	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	3 31/32 in flute length	5 15/16 in	\$30.20	5	\$151.00
38883	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	3 31/32 in flute length	5 15/16 in	\$30.32	5	\$151.60
38793	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 31/32 in flute length	4 29/32 in	\$18.80	5	\$94.00